6B | EN 2023
vCOM – COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
SMGM | SMGX
2
SMGM | SMGX – KEY HIGHLIGHTS
HF-SECURE
The SMG profile’s interference-free design prevents signals from trans-
mitting beyond the aluminum housing, allowing it to work alongside

SMGM-RU Replacement Unit * 10015129
Description System Order No.
SMGM-DI-ST1-LITE Device Interface LITE for one mobile coupler LITE 10014897
SMGM-DI-ST2-LITE Device Interface LITE for two mobile couplers LITE 10014866
SMGM-DI-ST2 Device Interface Standard for two mobile couplers Standard 10011069
SMGM-DI-ST1-ADV Device Interface Advanced for one mobile coupler Advanced 10016753
SMGM-DI-ST2-ADV Device Interface Advanced for two mobile couplers Advanced 10016755
SMGM-RU Replacement Unit * 10015129
RANGE OF PRODUCTS
SMGM module
11
SMGM | SMGX CABLES
Cable Ecoflex Cable RG316D
Description Length Order No.
Connection cables Plug 0° to 0°
SMGM-VL-500-QLS-QLS-RG316D 500 mm 10011177
SMGM-VL-1000-QLS-QLS-RG316D 1000 mm 10012478
SMGM-VL-1500-QLS-QLS-RG316D 1500 mm 10012771
SMGM-VL-2000-QLS-QLS-RG316D 2000 mm 10012320
SMGM-VL-3000-QLS-QLS-RG316D 3000 mm 10012477
Connection cables Plug 90° to 0°
SMGM-VL-500-QLS90-QLS-RG316D 500 mm 10009405
SMGM-VL-1000-QLS90-QLS-RG316D 1000 mm 10009406
SMGM-VL-1500-QLS90-QLS-RG316D 1500 mm 10011834
SMGM-VL-2000-QLS90-QLS-RG316D 2000 mm 10009407
SMGM-VL-2500-QLS90-QLS-RG316D 2500 mm 10014682
SMGM-VL-3000-QLS90-QLS-RG316D 3000 mm 10009408
SMGM-VL-4500-QLS90-QLS-RG316D 4500 mm 10022375
SMGM-VL-5000-QLS90-QLS-RG316D 5000 mm 10009409
RANGE OF PRODUCTS: <5 M LENGTH
12
SMGM | SMGX CABLE
RANGE OF PRODUCTS: >5 M LENGTH
Description Length Order No.
Extension cables Plug N-socket to N-socket
SMG-VL-1000-NB-NB-ECOFLEX15 1000 mm 10011174
SMG-VL-1500-NB-NB-ECOFLEX15 1500 mm 10014681
SMG-VL-2000-NB-NB-ECOFLEX15 2000 mm 10011175
SMG-VL-2500-NB-NB-ECOFLEX15 2500 mm 10011510
SMG-VL-3000-NB-NB-ECOFLEX15 3000 mm 10011512
SMG-VL-4000-NB-NB-ECOFLEX15 4000 mm 10011511
SMG-VL-5000-NB-NB-ECOFLEX15 5000 mm 10012879
SMG-VL-5500-NB-NB-ECOFLEX15 5500 mm 10022036
SMG-VL-7000-NB-NB-ECOFLEX15 7000 mm 10011838
Extension cables Plug 90° to N-socket
SMGM-VL-500-QLS90-N-RG316D 500 mm 10011171
SMGM-VL-750-QLS90-N-RG316D 750 mm 10011567
SMGM-VL-1000-QLS90-N-RG316D 1000 mm 10008185
SMGM-VL-1500-QLS90-N-RG316D 1500 mm 10011192
SMGM-VL-2000-QLS90-N-RG316D 2000 mm 10011172
SMGM-VL-2500-QLS90-N-RG316D 2500 mm 10011509
SMGM-VL-3000-QLS90-N-RG316D 3000 mm 10011173
Extension cables Plug 0° to N-socket
SMGM-VL-500-QLS-N-RG316D 500 mm 10011176
SMGM-VL-750-QLS-N-RG316D 750 mm 10011568
SMGM-VL-1000-QLS-N-RG316D 1000 mm 10012839
SMGM-VL-1500-QLS-N-RG316D 1500 mm 10014148
13
* It is a matter of a pseudo order number. Our Techsales will check the profile components in detail by ordering.
SMGM | SMGX – PROFILE
SMGM | SMGX – PROFILE SUPPORT